
降水量 累 計 降水量 累 計 降水量 累 計 降水量 累 計 降水量 累 計 降水量 累 計

1 1 1 37.5 315.0 241.0

2 2 2 0.5 315.5 241.0

3 3 3 315.5 25.5 266.5

4 4 4 315.5 40.0 306.5

5 5 5 315.5 306.5

6 6 6 315.5 306.5

7 7 7 315.5 306.5

8 8 8 1.0 316.5 306.5

9 9 9 316.5 11.5 318.0

10 10 25.5 25.5 10 1.0 317.5 318.0

11 11 25.5 11 5.0 322.5 2.0 320.0

12 12 25.5 12 322.5 61.5 381.5

13 13 25.5 26.0 26.0 13 322.5 3.5 385.0

14 14 25.5 26.0 14 322.5 12.0 397.0

15 15 25.5 47.5 73.5 15 322.5 1.0 398.0

16 16 25.5 73.5 16 322.5 9.5 407.5

17 17 25.5 0.5 74.0 17 11.0 333.5

18 18 25.5 29.0 103.0 18 333.5

19 19 25.5 6.0 109.0 19 333.5

20 20 25.5 4.0 113.0 20 26.5 360.0

21 21 1.0 26.5 2.0 115.0 21 50.5 410.5

22 22 18.5 45.0 6.5 121.5 22 27.0 437.5

23 23 35.5 80.5 6.0 127.5 23 437.5

24 24 6.0 86.5 127.5 24 437.5

25 25 86.5 41.0 168.5 25 15.0 452.5

26 26 86.5 56.5 225.0 26 30.0 482.5

27 27 86.5 0.5 225.5 27 482.5

28 28 3.5 90.0 2.5 228.0 28 482.5

29 29 83.0 173.0 10.5 238.5 29 482.5

30 30 104.5 277.5 2.5 241.0 30 482.5

31 31

計 計 277.5 277.5 241.0 241.0 計 205.0 482.5 166.5 407.5

５ 月 ６ 月 ７ 月

7/17頃梅雨明け

7/31頃梅雨明け

昨 年

6/9頃梅雨入り

6/13頃梅雨入り

平 成 22 年 梅 雨 期 間 中 の 降 水 量

日 日 日
昨 年 今 年 昨 年 今 年 今 年

観測時間は０：００～２４：００


